Series IS1000
Mechanical Style Pressure Switch
Switch Characteristics
Max. contact capacity
Voltage
Max. operating current
Shock resistance
Specifications

X215
Optional
How to Order
0.1 0.2 0.3 0.40
0.5
Set pressure scale
O
pe
ra
tin
g
pr
es
su
re
 (
M
P
a)
Long life: 5 million cycles Model
Proof pressure
Max. pressure
Operating pressure range
Hysteresis
Repeatability
Contact
Electrical entry
Fluid
Ambient and fluid temperature
Port size
Weight
2V AC, 2W DC
30G
48V AC/DC
40mA
24V AC/DC or less
50mA
100V AC/DC
20mA
Electrical Circuit
Up to 100V AC/DC
Operating Pressure Range
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
H
ys
te
re
si
s
IS1000
R(PT) 1/8
NPT 1/8
ON pressure OFF pressure
R
ee
d
sw
itc
h
IS1000-01 IS1000-01-X202
—
S
Sealant
None
With sealant
01 S Q
3.10-1
Construction